
Datenblatt

Tauchrohr inkl. Verschlusskappe, 5m Schlauch

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 681164
GTIN: 4026092107195
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Tauchrohr inkl Verschlusskappe, mit 5 m Schlauch

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,3 kg
0,47 kg
365 mm
164 mm
210 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

15.05.2025 1


